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Day 1 Programme Overview: 5" June 2017

Monday 5 June

0900-1000
1000-1030
1030-1145

1145-1300

1300-1430
1430-1545

1545-1615
1615-1630
1630-1700

1700-1830
UN@HABITAT

FOR A BETTER URBA

Programme Joint Opening
Photo-Taking

Singapore's Liveability Framework For Liveable
and Sustainable Cities

Urbanization Challenges and Opportunities:
Focusing on Africa

Free and Easy Lunch

USS: Integrated Master Planning and
Development

Briefing on Singapore River Clean Up
Tea Break
Travel

Visit to Singapore River and Marina Barrage CENTRE for
LiveableCities

SINGAPORE



Day 2 Programme Overview: 61" June 2017

J rime | Tuesday, 6" June

0900-0915 Learning Consolidation

0915-1030 Housing at the Centre of the New Urban Agenda
1030-1045 Tea Break

1045-1200 USS: Land Acquisition and Resettlement
1200-1230 Transformative Partnerships: Case Studies
1230-1330 Free and Easy Lunch

1330-1445 USS: Housing — Turning Squatters into stakeholders
1445-1600 Participant Project Sharing

1600-1615 Tea Break

1615-1645 Travel

1645-1830 Visit to Toa Payoh Town Estate

1830-1900 Travel to dinner venue

1900-2030 Official Dinner

UN@®HABITAT LiveableCities

\ BETTER URB/



Day 3 Programme Overview: 7t June 2017

Wednesday, 7t" June

0900-0915
0915-1030

1030-1045

1045-1200

1200-1330

1330-1530

1530-1730

UN@HABITAT

FOR A BETTER URBAN FUTURE

Learning Consolidation

The Global Problems of Slums and Practical
Responses: Street-led Citywide Slum Upgrading

Tea Break

Public Space and Street Connectivity:
Propositions of UN-Habitat for the New Urban
Agenda

Networking Event

Infrastructure Financing and Urban
Rejuvenation

Action Plan Discussion

CEI:ITRE for .
LiveableCities

SINGAPORE



Day 4 Programme Overview: 8" June 2017

Thursday, 8t June

0900-0915 Learning Consolidation
0915-1030 USS: Sustainable Environment
1030-1045 Tea Break

1045-1200 USS: Greening

1200-1300 Free and Easy Lunch

1300-1415 USS: Water — From a Scarce Resource to
National Asset

1415-1545 Action Plan Discussion
1545-1615 Travel

1615-1800 Visit to Gardens by the Bay
Gardens by the Bay

CENTRE for

UN@HABITAT LiveableCities

FOR A BETTER URBAN FUTURE



Day 5 Programme Overview: 91" June 2017

Friday, 9* June

0900-0915 Learning Consolidation

0915-1030 USS: Transport: Overcoming Constraints,
Sustaining Mobility

1030-1045 Tea Break

1045-1200 USS: Industrial Infrastructure — Growing in
Tandem with Economy

1200-1400 Free and Easy Lunch

1400-1600 Action Plan Sharing
1600-1630 Closing Dialogue by GOH
1630-1700 Certificate Presentation
1700-1715 Closing Tea

CENTRE for

UN@HABITAT LiveableCities

FOR A BETTER URBAN FUTURE



