

Programme 5-9 June 2017



A JOINT PROGRAMME BY





Day 1 Programme Overview: 5th June 2017

Time	Monday 5 th June
0900-1000	Programme Joint Opening
1000-1030	Photo-Taking
1030-1145	Singapore's Liveability Framework For Liveable and Sustainable Cities
1145-1300	Urbanization Challenges and Opportunities: Focusing on Africa
1300-1430	Free and Easy Lunch
1430-1545	USS: Integrated Master Planning and Development
1545-1615	Briefing on Singapore River Clean Up
1615-1630	Tea Break
1630-1700	Travel
1700-1830	Visit to Singapore River and Marina Barrage





Day 2 Programme Overview: 6th June 2017

Time	Tuesday, 6 th June
0900-0915	Learning Consolidation
0915-1030	Housing at the Centre of the New Urban Agenda
1030-1045	Tea Break
1045-1200	USS: Land Acquisition and Resettlement
1200-1230	Transformative Partnerships: Case Studies
1230-1330	Free and Easy Lunch
1330-1445	USS: Housing – Turning Squatters into stakeholders
1445-1600	Participant Project Sharing
1600-1615	Tea Break
1615-1645	Travel
1645-1830	Visit to Toa Payoh Town Estate
1830-1900	Travel to dinner venue
1900-2030	Official Dinner



Day 3 Programme Overview: 7th June 2017

Time	Wednesday, 7 th June
0900-0915	Learning Consolidation
0915-1030	The Global Problems of Slums and Practical Responses: Street-led Citywide Slum Upgrading
1030-1045	Tea Break
1045-1200	Public Space and Street Connectivity: Propositions of UN-Habitat for the New Urban Agenda
1200-1330	Networking Event
1330-1530	Infrastructure Financing and Urban Rejuvenation
1530-1730	Action Plan Discussion





Day 4 Programme Overview: 8th June 2017

Time	Thursday, 8 th June
0900-0915	Learning Consolidation
0915-1030	USS: Sustainable Environment
1030-1045	Tea Break
1045-1200	USS: Greening
1200-1300	Free and Easy Lunch
1300-1415	USS: Water – From a Scarce Resource to National Asset
1415-1545	Action Plan Discussion
1545-1615	Travel
1615-1800	Visit to Gardens by the Bay Gardens by the Bay





Day 5 Programme Overview: 9th June 2017

Time	Friday, 9 th June
0900-0915	Learning Consolidation
0915-1030	USS: Transport: Overcoming Constraints, Sustaining Mobility
1030-1045	Tea Break
1045-1200	USS: Industrial Infrastructure – Growing in Tandem with Economy
1200-1400	Free and Easy Lunch
1400-1600	Action Plan Sharing
1600-1630	Closing Dialogue by GOH
1630-1700	Certificate Presentation
1700-1715	Closing Tea



